Pro Series | A52CJ6Z
  System Overview
Experience the superior clarity of Dahua's 5 MP HDCVI camera for vast
coverage and superior image details. The 5 MP HDCVI series leverages
existing coax infrastructures to deliver forensic-level images seamlessly
and over long distances. The camera offers a 2.7 mm to 13.5 mm
vari-focal lens, a multi-language On-screen Display, and HD/SD switchable
output. The camera is ideal for hosting diverse applications — Night Color

Pole Mount
DH-PFB205W + PFA152-E
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
5 MP HDCVI
Camera A52CJ6Z 5 MP Night Color 2.0 HDCVI Vari-focal Lens
Eyeball Camera, 16:9 Aspect Ratio
Accessories,
optional
PFA106 Mount Adapter
PFA117 Extension Pole for PFB220C
PFA130-E Waterproof Junction Box
PFA137 Junction Box
PFA150 Pole Mount
(use with PFA106 and PFB305W)
PFA151 Corner Mount
(use with PFA106 and PFB305W)
PFA152-E
Pole Mount
(use with PFA130-E, PFA137, or
DH-PFB205W)
DH-PFA200G Gang Box Adapter
DH-PFB205W Wall Mount
(use alone or with PFA152-E pole mount)
PFB220C Pole Mount
(use with PFA106 mount adapter)
PFB305W Wall Mount
(use PFA106 mount adapter)
DH-PFM321D-US 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
DH-PFM800-4K 4K Passive HDCVI Balun
Accessories
PFA130-E
Waterproof
Junction Box